
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day 1–Thursday, December 10 

  

Milwaukee, M18 Jobsite Radio 

2890-20             Value: $124.99 

Day 2–Friday, December 11 

 

$100 Gift Card 

 

 

Day 4–Monday, December 14 

 

First Choice, Turf Fescue, 50 lbs. 

180520          Value: $99.99 

Day 3–Saturday, December 12 

 

Gallagher, Smartfix Fence Tester 

G509004              Value: $119.99 

Day 6–Wednesday, December 16 

 

Yeti, Rambler Half Gallon Jug 

YRAMHGJ        Value: $99.99 

Day 5–Tuesday, December 15 

 

$100 Gift Card 

 

2020 Co-op Christmas Prizes 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day 7–Thursday, December 17 

  

Milwaukee, M18 Jobsite Radio 

2890-20             Value: $124.99 

 

 

Day 8–Friday, December 18 

 

‘Think Spring’ Package 
Includes 1 Bird Feeder, 1 Decorative Sign, 

1 Yard Sign, and 1 Copper Watering Can 

Value $89.99 

 

Day 10-Monday, December 21 

 

Grill Time, Portable BBQ Grill 

4770152       Value: $129.95 

Day 9–Saturday, December 19 

 
 

‘Holiday Celebrations’ Package 

Assortment of honey, jams and one 16 

pound Country Cured Ham. 

Value $75.00 

 

Day 12–Wednesday, December 23 

 

SIMPSON MegaShot MS60773-S 

2800 PSI Pressure Washer 

Value: $329.99 

Day 11–Tuesday, December 22 

 

$100 Feed Voucher 

To be used toward the purchase of pet 

food or animal feed of your choice. 

Voucher must be redeemed in full at 

time of purchase. One time use only. 

 

 

2020 Co-op Christmas Prizes 


